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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICALENGINEERING 

S.E.RESULT –NOV.2017 

Total number of students appear 203 No. of students cleared all 

subjects 

102 

Number of Students in Distinction 54 No. of students in ATKT 99 

Number of Students in First Class 41 % All Clear 50.24% 

Number of Students in Higher Second Class 06   

Number of Students in Second Class 01   

Number of Students in Pass Class 00   

         SUBJECT WISE PERCENTAGE OF RESULT: 

Sr

.n

o 

Sub. student

appear 

Fail 

student 

Pass 

student 

Absent 

student 

% 

Result 

Staff Member 

1 MP-I 203 13 190 00 93.59 Prof.O.U.Raktate 

Prof.K.S.Bhagwat 

Prof.A.S.Shinde 

2 THD 203 21 132 00 65.02 Prof.K.P.Morankar 

Prof.P.B.Wakchaure 

Prof.R.R.Vilhekar 

3 MS 201 20 181 02 90.04 Prof.M.K.Negi 

Prof.G.S.Pendbhaje 

4 SOM 203 49 154 00 75.86 Prof.B.R.Varpe. 

Prof.B.K.Varpe 

Prof.V.M.Mhaske 

5 EM-III 203 24 177 00 87.19 Prof.Smt.R.D.Kandekar 

Prof.S.V.Palimkar;RSK 

 

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Subject             Nov-2017        Nov-2016           Nov-2015 

1 MP-I 93.59 46.63 97.14 

2 THD 65.02 68.11 86.66 

3 MS 90.04 73.91 92.38 

4 SOM 75.86 48.79 NA 

5 EM-III 87.19 72.46 81.90 
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List of  Toppers: 

 

Sr.No. Name of The Students SGPA 

1 Mehetre Pranita K. 9.64 

2 Kharde  Rushikesh  Bansi 9.36 

3 More Prashant J. 9.32 

 

               List of  Subject Toppers: 

Sr.No. Name of the Students Subject Marks Obtained 

1 Kharde  Rushikesh  Bansi MP-I 88/100 

2 Mehetre Pranita K. THD 84/100 

3 Tule Chetan V. MS 78/100 

4 More Prashant J. SOM 89/100 

5 Thorat Shradha A. EM-III 93/100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof.M.B.Shirke 

 Result Analysis ,Coordinator 

              Dr.V.D.Wakchaure 

                      Prof &Head 
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

S.E RESULT ANALYSIS MAY.2018 
Total number of students appear 199 No. of students with A.T.K.T. 194 

No. of students in Distinction 62 No. of students cleared all subjects 112 

No. of students in First Class 39 No. of students failed 05 

No. of students in Higher Second Class 10 % All Clear 56.28 

No. of students in Second Class 01 % with ATKT 97.48 

No. of students in Pass Class 00   
 

Sr. 

no 
Subject 

Students 

appear 

Fail 

    student 

Pass 

student 

Absent 

student 

result 

(%) 

Staff member 

 

1 
Fluid 

Mechanics 
 

199 
 

33 
 

166 
 

00 
 

83.41 

Prof.A.K.Mishra 

Prof.B.K.Varpe 
Rof.K.B.Deshmukh 

 

2 
Theory of 

Machine-I 
 

199 
 

16 
 

183 
 

00 
 

91.95 

Prof.P.B.Wakchaure 

Prof.G.S.Pendhbaje 
Prof.V.M.Mhaske 

 

3 
Engineering 

Metallurgy 
 

197 
 

33 
 

164 
 

02 
 

83.24 

Prof.K.D.Dagale 

Prof.A.S. Shinde 
Prof.K.S.Phad 

 
4 

Applied 

Thermodynamic

s 

 

199 

 

31 

 

168 

 

00 
 

84.42 

 

Prof.D.M.Nibe 

Prof.Y.J.Wagh 

 

 
5 

Electronics 

&Electrical 

Engineering 

 

 

199 71 

 

 

27 

 

 

172 

 

 

00 

 

 

86.43 

 

Prof.Anup Kumar 

Prof.Smt.M.N.Pawar 

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Subject 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 

1 FM 83.41 84.80 62.12
*
 

2 TOM-I 91.95 75.49 75.75 

3 ENGG.META. 83.24 82.35 94.94 

4 ATD 84.42 89.21 92.53 

5 EEE 86.43 77.45 75.37 

*oldcourse 
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List of Class Toppers: 
 

Sr. No. Name Of The Student SGPA 

1 
Mehetre Pranita K. 9.2 

2 Kharde Rushikesh Bansi 9.14 

3 
Thorat Shradha A. 8.98 

List of Subject Topper: 
 

Sr.No Name Of Student Name Of Subject Marks 

1 
Kharde Rushikesh Bansi 

Fluid Mechanics 77/100 

2 
Shinde Dinesh Rohidas 

Theory Of Machine-I 78/100 

3 
Chakane Bharat Ashok 

Engineering Metallurgy 77/100 

4 
Kharde Rushikesh Bansi 

Applied Thermodynamics 80/100 

5 
Shinde Dinesh Rohidas Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering 
81/100 

 

 

 

 

Prof.M.B.Shirke Dr.V.D.Wakchaure 

Result Analysis Co-ordinator Prof& Head 

 

 


